16. Rohrgrabenlauf
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Baldauf, Max

Wagner, Julius
Gemballa, Karl

Lenk, Christoph

Bosler, Philipp
Bengner, Felix
Bach, Oliver
Bohnstedt, Jan
Matthes, Markus

Oelmann, Erik

Werner, Maik
Brunner, Alexander

Hartmann, Uwe

Huller, Stefan

Merker, Gunder

Muller, Jurgen

Stricker, Nadine

Viete, Sindy
Dittrich, Lisa
Haase, Rebekka
Riedel, Anne
Lowl, Andrea

21.10.2006

LSV Waldfrieden Thum

FC Greifetein 04
LV 90 Thum

LV 90 Thum

LV 90 Thum
LV 90 Thum
LV 90 Thum
LV 90 Thum
LV 90 Thum

LV 90 Thum

SG Adelsberg
Gelenau

LATV Plauen KGV

TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf

Post SV Chemnitz

Geyer

LV 90 Thum

TTL Ehrenfriedersdorf
LV Limbach 2000

LV 90 Thum

LV 90 Thum

LV 90 Thum
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0:24:45
0:26:45
0:26:54

0:24:16
0:25:05
0:26:48
0:29:13

0:32:33

0:33:37

0:44:37

0:41:37
0:48:26

0:42:36
0:54:13
1:08:46

0:36:19
0:39:16

0:50:36
0:57:31

0:42:22
0:43:34
0:43:42
0:49:40
0:49:55

0:44:04
0:52:09
0:53:50

Hoffmiller, Laura

Hempel, Lisa
Gotz, Franziska

Rade, Anja

Weber, Maria
Regbér, Romy
Pietzsch, Lucy

Lenk, Susan

Hertel, Dagmar

HeilRe, Fabian

Stoye, Patrick

Oeser, Constantin

Prager, Matthias
Winkler, Martin
Schirer, Lars

Kampf, Michael
Hilbert, Jorg

Wetzel, Uwe
Mikuta, Jens

Fligel, Thomas
Brunner, Enrico
Maier, Bertrand
Bach, Steffen
Lenk, Carsten

Auris, Axel
Wikler, Uwe
Claus, Uwe

21.10.2006

LV 90 Thum
LV 90 Thum
LV 90 Thum

LV 90 Thum
LV 90 Thum
Chemnitzer PSV
LV 90 Thum

ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland

TSV Germania Werdau

LV 90 Thum

SG Adelsberg
LV 90 Thum

Thum
Annaberg-Buchholz

SG Adelsberg
SG Neukirchen

FC Greifenstein 04
Laufnasen Chemnitz

SG Norweger Annaberg
Gelenau

LG Thalheim

Schlettau

ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland

Cranzahl
Thum
Grofolbersdorf



16. Rohrgrabenlauf
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0:42:12
0:48:59
1:01:22

0:52:34
0:53:15
0:53:43

1:04:37

0:46:38
0:51:58
0:58:14

0:46:39
0:54:11
0:58:02

0:42:58
0:45:24
1:01:22
1:08:48

0:53:31
1:01:43

1:06:58

Schlenzig, Stephan
Gahut, Dieter
Wirth, Stefan

Berndt, Dieter
Hass, Jurgen
Grundmann, Lothar

Schubert, Bernd

Knorr, Joachim
Fankhanel, Werner
Skibinski, Andreas-Matheas

Schubert, Lisa
Reichelt, Madlen
Zuckler, Eileen

Lorenz, Madeleine
Richter, Jana
Wirth, Beatrice
Claul3, Dana

Halfter, Sybille
Hénel, Elke

Fankhanel, Christiane

21.10.2006

TSV Germania Werdau
TSV 1888 Falkenau
Thalheim

SV 05 Auerbach
BAU-HASS Hohenstein-Ernst
SV Vorwarts Zwickau

SG Adelsberg

SV Vorwarts Zwickau
LG Vogtland
VSG Rodewisch

1. ASV Annaberg
LV 90 Thum
LV Limbach 2000

TSV Buchholz

LG Vogtland

LG Thalheim
Annaberg-Buchholz

Amtsberg
Blau-Weil3 Augustusburg

LG Vogtland



